ROUTE 605 Reston - Fair Oaks

ROUTE 615 Fair Oaks - Greenbriar

Bluemont Way Reston Town Center

Transit Station

How to Use the Timetable

> Use the map to find the stops closest to where you will get on
and off the bus.

> Select the schedule (Weekday, Saturday, Sunday) for when you
will travel. Along the top of the schedule, find the stop at or

. Timepoint « Punto de tiempo

©
>
&
N
N
SERVICE NOTES §
RN
e For travel between Routes 605 and §’ N '5;
615 please remain on the bus to travel °§ §° %é
across Monument Drive Transit Center. Ng @‘) 3
RN
RS N\
s N
NOTAS DE SERVICIO €L Foxil - Reston South
.. N\ Shoppi Park & Ride
e Para viajar entre las rutas 605 y 615, Q ceﬁ,’{’e’:'“g -0 ﬁ )
permanezca en el autobus para cruzar N ) Wyers gy
Monument Drive Transit Center. « ”790 @
r Qf@
%, Z,
*,90, (o
)
Fr""klin ra©
ey
1 *)
6*(\0 %
Z 3
D
(25NN
LN
%z
2 he
PZ_ :é\ o+ Q\é
Us » 2= ¥
U (S
So 2 i:b
8}
me & 0?0) Fair Oaks 0y
gha!‘ti"); Chaptilly -@ Hospital GSM///,?
Sg:;?; SHfI\ghl Greenbriar q
choo! Town
Center
L Z
Rocky Run %, men Fail\l;lolalks
Middle o o=, a . cax CI0
School 2 W X ® Fa"fd%_(m“
=
o
3\‘“‘ %Q\ -@
Air\® e Sz Fairfax
Stringfellow Rd o i .ﬁ %° Corner
Park & Ride = Honuy,
& i P 2%
. S 0st £,
a @ fira® / & Orest py e .Q} Fairfax County
Fair Lakes 3 Yo, iy Government Center
\-60 Center =/ Monument Dr g, e
fax 10 g&’,’ Transit Center Centet -
Fairtd nt Route
ngillj(“gf’)

[ ]

@

Dulles oy rey/ Rt 267 (]
M

Se P

Reston Town Center
Metro Station

W&
Sy, Dy
Dset Higs Ry Py

nearest to the point where you will get on the bus. Follow that
column down to the time you want to leave.

Use the same method to find the times the bus is scheduled to
arrive at the stop where you will get off the bus.

If the bus stop is not listed, use the time shown for the bus stop
before it as the time to wait at the stop.

Rider Guidelines

>

>
>

Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are strictly prohibited in
the buses.

Earphones are required when using audio or video devices.
Boarding a Fairfax Connector bus with a child in a stroller? We're
making the process more family-friendly and now allowing the
child to stay securely strapped in the stroller for the entire trip!
The following conditions apply:

Available only when ADA accessible seating is not in use.

Child remains secured in stroller while on the bus.
Parent/guardian must always be holding on to the stroller.
Stroller wheels must be locked.

The maximum size for a stroller is 48” long by 30” wide, this
includes joggers and double strollers.

Service animals are permitted. All other small animals must be
transported in a closed pet carrier.

Foldable scooters must be folded on the bus, so they do not
interfere with other passengers. Rental scooters are not permitted.

Cémo Usar este Horario

>

>

Use este mapa para localizar las paradas mas cercanas a donde se
subird y bajara del autobus.

Seleccione el horario (Entre semana, sabado, domingo) de cuando
viajara. A lo largo de la parte superior del horario, localice la parada
o el punto mas cercano a la parada en la que se subira al autobus.
Siga esa columna hacia abajo hasta la hora en la que desee salir.
Utilice el mismo método para localizar las horas en que el autobus esta
programado para llegar a la parada en donde desea bajarse del autobus.
Si la parada del autobus no esta listada use la hora que se muestra
en la parada anterior como la hora de espera en la parada.

Pautas para el Pasajero

>

>

Se prohibe estrictamente fumar, comer, beber y arrojar basura en
los autobuses.

Los auriculares son necesarios cuando se utilizan dispositivos de
audio o video.

¢Requiere viajar con un infante en coche en Fairfax Connector?
iEstamos realizando el proceso mas amigable y accesible para las
familias y por ello ahora el o la infante puede viajar en su coche
durante todo el viaje! Las siguientes condiciones pueden aplicarse:
Disponible solo si los asientos accesibles de ADA no estan siendo
usados.

El infante se mantiene seguro en el coche mientras esta en el bus.
Los padres o tutores deben siempre sostener el coche.

Las ruedas del coche deben estar aseguradas.

El tamaio méximo de un coche es de 48" de largo por 30" de
ancho, esto incluye a los de tipo corredor y a los coches dobles.
Se permiten animales de servicio. Se permiten otros animales
pequenos solo si se transportan en un porta mascotas cerrado.
Los scooters plegables deben estar plegados en el autobus,

para que no interfieran con los demas pasajeros. No se permiten
scooters de alquiler.

605615

Effective Spring 2024
A partir de la primavera de 2024

Reston -
Fair Oaks -
Greenbriar

Weekday, Saturday & Sunday Service
Servicio entre semana, sabados y domingos

Serves these locations:
Proporciona servicio a estas ubicaciones:

Reston Town Center Transit Station
Reston Town Center Metro Station
Inova Fair Oaks Hospital

Fairfax County Government Center
Monument Drive Transit Center
Fair Oaks Mall

Fair Lakes

Greenbriar Center

$ Base Fare « Tarifa Basica

For fares and important information about the bus system,
see the brochure: Fares, Policies & General Information

X @ffxconnector ﬁ /fairfaxconnector

703-339-7200 TTY 703-339-1608

BusTracker

REAL-TIME SERVICE INFORMATION

fairfaxconnector.com

Fairfax County Department of Transportation (FCDOT) ensures nondiscrimination
in all programs and activities in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of
1964 and the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). To request this information in

an alternate format, contact FCDOT at 703-877-5600, TTY 711. 605-615_0424



Monday through Friday « Lunes a Viernes

‘

N O
208
A~ un

2 2

S 2
L ] f- 2. 2 %
55 5= S| T&
D = L E 0 Y 03
Eg 55 3
2 g c =} — g = [
ool ==L = (V-
- E [ =
= c D
HelE i
[ (W -

AM Service « Servicio de AM

615 7:31 7:41 7:47
615 8:01 8:11 8:17
615 8:31 8:41 8:47
615 9:09 9:18 9:24
615 9:54 10:03 10:09
615 10:39 10:48 10:54
615 11:24 11:33 11:39

=) PM Service » Servicio de PM

615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615

Eastbound « Direccion este

12:09
12:54
1:39
2:09
2:39
3:02
3:32
4:02
4:32
5:02
5:32
6:10
6:55
7:40
8:25
9:10

12:18
1:03
1:48
2:18
2:48
3:13
3:43
4:13
4:43
5:13
5:43
6:20
7:05
7:50
8:35
9:20

12:24
1:09
1:54
2:24
2:54
3:19
3:49
4:19
4:49
5:19
5:49
6:26
7:11
7:56
8:41
9:26

12777 Fair Lakes Circle

12:31
1:16
2:01
2:31
3:01
3:28
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:28
5:58
6:32
7:17
8:02
8:47
9:32

Fairfax County
Government Center

8:05
8:35
9:05
9:40
10:25
11:10
11:55

12:40
1:25
2:10
2:40
3:10
3:37
4:07
4:37
5:07
5:37
6:07
6:41
7:26
8:11
8:56
9:41

Monument Drive
Transit Center

8:11
8:41
9:11
9:46
10:31
11:16
12:01pm

12:46
1:31
2:16
2:46
3:16
3:43
413
4:43
5:13
5:43
6:13
6:47
7:32
8:17
9:02
9:47

Monday through Friday - Lunes a Viernes

Numero de ruta

Route Number «

* AM Service ¢

605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605

=) PM Service « Servicio de PM

605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605

Northbound - Direccion norte

Monument Drive
Transit Center

6:20
6:48
7:18
7:45
8:15
8:48
9:18
9:50
10:35
11:20

12:05
12:50
1:35
2:20
2:50
3:20
3:47
417
4:47
5:17
5:47
6:17
6:51
7:36
8:21
9:06
9:51

Fair Oaks Mall

6:24
6:52
7:22
7:49
8:19
8:52
9:22
9:54
10:39
11:24

12:09
12:54
1:39
2:24
2:54
3:24
3:51
4:21
4:51
5:21
5:51
6:21
6:55
7:40
8:25
9:10
9:55

Inova Fair Oaks

Hospital

Servicio de AM

6:37
7:05
7:35
8:02
8:32
9:05
9:35
10:07
10:52
11:37

12:22
1:07
1:52
2:37
3:07
3:37
4:.04
4:34
5:04
5:34
6:04
6:34
7:08
7:53
8:38
9:23

10:08

Lawyers Rd &
Lawyers Rd

-]

7:44
8:13
8:43
9:14
9:44
10:16
11:01
11:46

12:31
1:16
2:01
2:46
3:16
3:46
413
4:43
5:13
5:43
6:13
6:43
7:16
8:01
8:46
9:31

10:16

Reston Town Center
Transit Station

6:52
7:23
7:53
8:23
8:53
9:23
9:53
10:23
11:08
11:53

12:38
1:23
2:08
2:53
3:23
3:53
4:23
4:53
5:23
5:53
6:23
6:53
7:23
8:08
8:53
9:38

10:23

ion

Reston Town Center

Metro Stat

3

etro’

6:55
7:26
7:56
8:26
8:56
9:26
9:56
10:26
11:11
11:56

12:41
1:26
2:11
2:56
3:26
3:56
4:26
4:56
5:26
5:56
6:26
6:56
7:26
8:11
8:56
9:41

10:26

Monday through Friday « Lunes a Viernes

Route Number -
Numero de ruta

AM Service « Servicio de AM

‘

©Q N N
o W O
NN

g M Service « Servicio de PM

Southbound « Direccion sur

Reston Town Center
Metro Station

metro’

605  6:00
605  6:30
605  7:00
605  7:30
605 800
605 830
605  9:00
605 945
605 10:30
605 11:15
D P

605  12:00
605 12145
605 130
605  2:15
605  3:00
605  3:30
605 400
605  4:30
605  5:00
605 530
605  6:00
605  6:45
605  7:30
605 815
605  9:00

Reston Town Center
Transit Station

-]

6:03
6:33
7:03
7:33
8:03
8:33
9:03
9:48
10:33
11:18

12:03
12:48
1:33
2:18
3:03
3:33
4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33
6:03
6:48
7:33
8:18
9:03

Reston Pkwy &
Fox Mill Rd

6:09
6:39
7:09
7:39
8:09
8:39
9:09
9:54
10:39
11:24

12:09
12:54
1:39
2:24
3:12
3:42
4:12
4:42
5:12
5:42
6:09
6:54
7:39
8:24
9:09

Inova Fair Oaks

Hospital

6:20
6:50
7:20
7:50
8:20
8:49
9:19
10:04
10:49
11:34

12:19
1:04
1:49
2:34
3:24
3:54
4:24
4:54
5:24
5:54
6:19
7:04
7:49
8:34
9:19

Fair Oaks Mall

6:31
7:01
7:31
8:01
8:31
9:00
9:30
10:15
11:00
11:45

12:30
1:15
2:00
2:45
3:35
4:05
4:35
5:05
5:35
6:05
6:30
7:15
8:00
8:45
9:30

Monument Drive
Transit Center

6:37
7:07
7:37
8:07
8:37
9:06
9:36
10:21
11:06
11:51

12:36
1:21
2:06
2:51
3:41
4:11
4:41
5:11
5:41
6:11
6:36
7:21
8:06
8:51
9:36

Monday through Friday « Lunes a Viernes

Westbound « Direccion oeste

de ruta

umero

ra

Route Number -

* AM Service « Servicio de AM

615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615

=) PM Service

615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615

Monument Drive
Transit Center

6:41
7:11
7:41
8:11
8:41
9:08
9:38
10:23
11:08
11:53

12:38
1:23
2:08
3:00
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45
6:15
6:41
7:26
8:11
8:56

Fairfax County
Government Center

6:46
7:16
7:46
8:16
8:46
9:13
9:43
10:28
11:13
11:58

12:43
1:28
2:13
3:05
3:50
4:20
4:50
5:20
5:50
6:20
6:46
7:31
8:16
9:01

12777 Fair Lakes Circle

6:53
7:23
7:53
8:23
8:53
9:20
9:50
10:35
11:20

Stringfellow Rd
Park & Ride

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:27
9:57
10:42
11:27

Chantilly High School

8:37
9:07
9:34
10:04
10:49
11:34

Inova Fair Oaks

Hospital

7:20
7:50
8:20
8:50
9:20
9:45
10:15
11:00
11:45

12:05pm 12:12pm 12:19pm 12:30PM

Servicio de PM

12:50
1:35
2:20
3:13
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:53
7:38
8:23
9:08

12:57
1:42
2:27
3:20
4:05
4:35
5:05
5:35
6:05
6:35
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:15

1:04
1:49
2:34
3:27
4:12
4:42
5:12
5:42
6:12
6:42
7:07
7:52
8:37
9:22

1:15
2:00
2:45
3:40
4:25
4:55
5:25
5:55
6:25
6:55
7:17
8:02
8:47
9:32



Saturday - Sabado Saturday - Sabado Saturday - Sabado Saturday - Sabado
Eastbound « Direccion este Northbound « Direccion norte Southbound - Direccion sur Westbound « Direccion oeste
5 5 8 5 | & 5
2 t o o c = c = o o c 2 _
(%) =] (%] (7] > > wv 7] v ) () v > > (7] (%] =] [=) wv
= [~ = >0 | E » e R ue U Ue |l UE X £ - .| DU = o o R
s > v tEx 0OY og s c8 €0 co | .8 S og 0g | tTe | UV > < =
o > )] v s & q..‘E .|..‘E o =B E— - =¥ (@] q.aE ...,‘E 5 < w )] [~ o
2/ = o I ) 09 |5 &8l 5 - ] w °® w ] = c °®| o9 ] 2T v -
[ — © - i~ o S o —_ D O 4 O‘H fO——— o 5 O W o L —_ md) fo——— wd! E R~ - ) D
o3| ®F S|l oe o v £ v =] V) = 8% | o Fn | & eS| F&H | Fon T = V) ] v |V m o & T =
25w g S| B | - xE Ex 25 Es | 8 4O ce | £ o= c cx | D w S s Ex 2ot Exo | x£€| 8 |5 2 =8
Ev ®©°5 5 2 - 8g | 3@ Ev S@a = c'g 8T8 | 6w | o2 Ev 692 | 6w | 2w | ®8 = 3a Eov S& | ™% - 2 T ©°s
ST Z2a . Lx ‘s S cc ST £¢ " > o | e 2 c 2 s 5T Bs 2e | X > & @ cc 5T €€ | £ ‘s Sx g > o
290 28 2% E5 £ 58|88 29/ 85 £ 28 pop §3 33 2o 3 g3 2= 25 £ S5 2o 885 F8 £ E5 = |28
95 =T TS Vo | N (LY | =EF | G5 =F 8 E£I | gg &£F = 0y = x£F | €=  £X 8 | S+ 05 =F | Y| K |@wa | T | EX
- c .2 ~N - o > - S = o - N c
L H JEESLP IR P JLP BEEH P IR H IRV Vel FR H IR P R PP IR P IR B H
== of-- = == i 58 == e L & == = (v}
* AM Service « Servicio de AM * AM Service - Servicio de AM * AM Service « Servicio de AM * AM Service - Servicio de AM
615 7:49 7:58 8:04 8:11 8:19 8:25 605 7:02 7:06 7:19 7:29 7:38 7:41 605 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:19 7:30 7:36 615 7:40 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:17
615 8:34 8:43 8:49 8:56 9:04 9:10 605 7:47 7:51 8:04 8:14 8:23 8:26 605 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:21 615 8:25 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:52 9:02
615 9:19 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:49 9:55 605 8:32 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:.08 9:11 605 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:06 615 9:10 9:15 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:47
615 10:05 10:14 10:20 10:29 10:37  10:43 605 9:17 9:21 9:34 9:44 9:53 9:56 605 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:34 9:45 9:51 615 9:55 10:00 10:09 10:16 10:22 10:34
615 10:50 10:59 11:05 11:14 11:22 11:28 605 10:02 10:06 10:19 10:29 10:38 10:41 605 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:19 10:30 10:36 615 10:40 10:45 10:54 11:01 11:07 11:19
615 11:35 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:07pm 12:13PM 605 10:47 10:51 11:04 11:14 11:23 11:26 605 10:45 10:48 10:54 11:04 11:15 11:21 615 11:25 11:30 11:39 11:46 11:52 12:04Pm
- 605 11:32 11:36 11:49 11:59 12:08pm  12:11pN7 605 11:30 11:33 11:39 11:49 12:00pm  12:06Pm -
*) PM Service - Servicio de PM *) PM Service « Servicio de PM

615 1219 1229 1235 1244  12:52  12:58 ') PM Service - Servicio de PM ") PM Service - Servicio de PM 615 1210  12:15 1224  12:331 1237 12:49
605 605

615 1:04 1:14 1:20 1:29 1:37 1:43 12:17 12:21 12:34 12:44 12:53 12:56 12:15 12:18 12:24 12:34 12:45 12:51 615 12:55 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:22 1:34

615  1:49 1:59 2:05 2:14 2:22 2:28 605  1:02 1:06 1:19 1:29 1:38 1:41 605  1:00 1:03 1:09 1:19 1:30 1:36 615  1:40 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:07 2:19
615  2:34 2:44 2:50 2:59 3:07 3:13 605  1:47 1:51 2:04 2:14 2:23 2:26 605  1:45 1:48 1:54 2:04 215 2:21 615  2:25 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:52 3:04
615  3:19 3:29 3:35 3:44 3:52 3:58 605  2:32 2:36 2:49 2:59 3:08 311 605  2:30 2:33 2:39 2:49 3:00 3:06 615  3:10 3:15 3:24 3:31 3:37 3:49
615 405 414 4:20 4:29 4:37 4:43 605  3:17 3:21 3:34 3:44 3:53 3:56 605  3:15 3:18 3:24 3:34 3:45 3:51 615  3:55 4:00 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:34
615  4:50 4:59 5:05 5:14 5:22 5:28 605 402 4:06 419 4:29 4:38 441 605 400 4:03 4:09 419 4:30 4:36 615 440 4:45 4:54 5:01 5:07 5:19
615 5:35 5:44 5:50 5:59 6:07 6:13 605 4:47 4:51 5:04 5:14 5:23 5:26 605 4:45 4:48 4:54 5:04 5:15 5:21 615 5:25 5:30 5:39 5:46 5:52 6:04
615 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:44 6:52 6:58 605 5:32 5:36 5:49 5:59 6:08 6:11 605 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:49 6:00 6:06 615 6:10 6:15 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:49
615 7:05 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:43 605 6:17 6:21 6:34 6:44 6:53 6:56 605 6:15 6:18 6:24 6:34 6:45 6:51 615 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:15 7:21 7:31
615 7:50 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:22 8:28 605 7:02 7:06 7:19 7:29 7:38 7:41 605 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:19 7:30 7:36 615 7:40 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:16
615 8:35 8:44 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:13 605 7:47 7:51 8:04 8:14 8:23 8:26 605 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:21 615 8:25 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:51 9:01
615 9:10 9:19 9:25 9:34 9:42 9:48 605 8:32 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:11 605 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:06 615 9:10 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:46

605 9:17 9:21 9:34 9:44 9:53 9:56 605 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:34 9:45 9:51



Sunday - Domingo Sunday - Domingo Sunday - Domingo Sunday - Domingo
Eastbound « Direccion este Northbound « Direccion norte Southbound - Direccion sur Westbound « Direccion oeste
] ] 7] @ ] ]
2 t o o c = c = o o c 2 _
(%) =] (%] (7] > > wv 7] v 1) ) (7] > > (7] [¥] © [=) wv
s [~ = >0 | E » e x ue U Ue | UE R, £ - .| DU = o o R,
s = V 2= 09 Qg g c8 | g¢o €6 g8 S Qg Qg | e= UV 2 £ g
o > ('] wv S & q..‘E g..E o = e E3— =5 =¥ o q.aE ...,‘E 5 < v )] [~ o
2/ = o 2T ) 09 |5 &8 3 - ] w °® w ] = c °®| o9 ] 2T v -
- e c [— N o S o —_ D O 4 O‘H fo—— o 5 O W o L —_ md) fO—— wd! E R~ - ) D
o3| ®F S 3 ] v £ v =] V) = 8% | o Fn | & eS| F&H | Fon T = V) T v |V m o & T =
L = W o 2 5\ Jha | X & € - a5 £€w L") W o [ [ Q= = c = > W ] € o oS Eo x & - = o K= w S
Ev ®°5 = 2 - 8g | 3@ Ew S5@G = c'g T8 | 6w | o2 Ev 692 | 6w | Sv | ®8 = = €9 S& | ™5 - 2 T ©°s
ST 2w . Lx ‘s S cc ST £¢ " S q | x| £ c 2 s ST | B & 2e | X > & @ cc 5T €€ | £ ‘= Lx g > o
Z90 28 =8 | 58 o |0 8C Z9o &8¢ x |20 vy of o2 Zo 92 9f &= | 20| X | 28Ff8 =90 8Ff ®O| &L | 55 = | 28
0% =T | ES5  wa | N wO | = 0o =F 8 E£TI gg &«€£F x£=2 0o = &£+ | EE | EXT N 08 =F  wO | wa | § | £EX
- c.Q N - o > - S = o - N c
iDIQiO0ER @000 EIDH0:R:i00 @0
= of-- = == & 58 == &L i == = (v}
* AM Service « Servicio de AM * AM Service » Servicio de AM * AM Service « Servicio de AM * AM Service - Servicio de AM
615 7:54 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:30 605 7:04 7:08 7:21 7:30 7:38 7:41 605 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:19 7:30 7:36 615 7:40 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:17
615 8:39 8:48 8:54 9:01 9:09 9:15 605 7:49 7:53 8:06 8:15 8:23 8:26 605 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:21 615 8:25 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:52 9:02
615 9:24 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:54 10:00 605 8:34 8:38 8:51 9:00 9:08 9:11 605 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:06 615 9:10 9:15 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:47
615 10:09 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:39 10:45 605 9:19 9:23 9:36 9:45 9:53 9:56 605 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:34 9:45 9:51 615 9:55 10:00 10:09 10:16 10:23 10:33
615 10:54 11:03 11:09 11:16 11:24 11:30 605 10:04 10:08 10:21 10:30 10:38  10:41 605 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:19 10:30 10:36 615 10:40 10:45 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:18
615 11:39 11:48 11:54 12:01pm 12:09pm 12:15pPM 605 10:49 10:53 11:06 11:15 11:23 11:26 605 10:45 10:48 10:54 11:04 11:15 11:21 615 11:25 11:30 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:03Pm

~ . L. 605 11:34 11:38 11:51 12:00 12:080m 12:11pm 605 11:30 11:33 11:39 11:49 12:00pm  12:06PMm = X L.
) PM Service « Servicio de PM ) PM Service « Servicio de PM
615 1224 12:33 12:39 12:46 12:54 1:00 *.) PM Service - Servicio de PM *) PM Service « Servicio de PM 615 12:10 12:15 12:24 12:31 12:38 12:48

615 1:09 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:39 1:45 605 12:19 12:23 12:36 12:45 12:53 12:56 605 12:15 12:18 1224 12:34  12:45 12:51 615 12:55 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:23 1:33

615 1:54 2:03 2:09 2:16 2:24 2:30 605 1:04 1:08 1:21 1:30 1:38 1:41 605 1:00 1:03 1:09 1:19 1:30 1:36 615 1:40 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:18
615 2:39 2:48 2:54 3:01 3:09 3:15 605 1:49 1:53 2:06 2:15 2:23 2:26 605 1:45 1:48 1:54 2:04 2:15 2:21 615 2:25 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:53 3:03
615 3:24 3:33 3:39 3:46 3:54 4:00 605 2:34 2:38 2:51 3:00 3:08 3:11 605 2:30 2:33 2:39 2:49 3:00 3:06 615 3:10 3:15 3:24 3:31 3:38 3:48
615 4:09 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:39 4:45 605 3:19 3:23 3:36 3:45 3:53 3:56 605 3:15 3:18 3:24 3:34 3:45 3:51 615 3:55 4:00 4:09 4:16 4:23 4:33
615  4:54 5:03 5:09 5:16 5:24 5:30 605  4:.04 4:08 4:21 4:30 4:38 4:41 605  4:00 4:03 4:09 4:19 4:30 4:36 615 440 4:45 4:54 5:01 5:08 5:18
615 5:39 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:09 6:15 605 4:49 4:53 5:06 5:15 5:23 5:26 605 4:45 4:48 4:54 5:04 5:15 5:21 615 5:25 5:30 5:39 5:46 5:53 6:03
615 6:24 6:33 6:39 6:46 6:54 7:00 605 5:34 5:38 5:51 6:00 6:08 6:11 605 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:49 6:00 6:06 615 6:10 6:15 6:24 6:31 6:38 6:48
615 7:09 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:39 7:45 605  6:19 6:23 6:36 6:45 6:53 6:56 605  6:15 6:18 6:24 6:34 6:45 6:51 615  6:55 7:00 7:09 7:15 7:21 7:31
615 7:54 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:30 605 7:04 7:08 7:21 7:30 7:38 7:41 605 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:19 7:30 7:36 615 7:40 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:16
615 8:39 8:48 8:54 9:01 9:09 9:15 605 7:49 7:53 8:06 8:15 8:23 8:26 605 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:21 615 8:25 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:51 9:01
615 9:10 9:19 9:25 9:34 9:42 9:48 605 8:34 8:38 8:51 9:00 9:08 9:11 605 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:06 615 9:10 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:46

605 9:19 9:23 9:36 9:45 9:53 9:56 605 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:34 9:45 9:51




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 100
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
>
    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e5c4f5e55663e793a3001901a8fc775355b5090ae4ef653d190014ee553ca901a8fc756e072797f5153d15e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc87a25e55986f793a3001901a904e96fb5b5090f54ef650b390014ee553ca57287db2969b7db28def4e0a767c5e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>
>
    /HRV <>
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020d654ba740020d45cc2dc002c0020c804c7900020ba54c77c002c0020c778d130b137c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor weergave op een beeldscherm, e-mail en internet. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 6.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 6
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


